



Wellness

**CAMPBELL'S® HEALTHY  
REQUEST® CHICKEN  
NOODLE SOUP**

12/ 50 OZ.

case code 04142

A classic soup that starts with a rich chicken stock and adds pasta, tender chicken and carrots to make a heartwarming and comforting favorite.

•This soup is part of our Wellness Collection.

UPC: 0-51000-04142-5

SCC-14: 10-05100-00414-22

Storage Temp:

Servings per case: about 11



**Features & Benefits**

Great taste, 98% fat free, 0 grams of trans fat, low in saturated fat, low cholesterol, 480 mgs of sodium or less, no added sugar, good source of Vitamin A and 1/4 grain serving.

**Serving Ideas**

See brochure or website for recipes - featured recipe for this soup is Oriental Chicken Noodle soup.

**Preparation & Storage**

**Shelf Life:** 12 MONTHS

**Preparation:**

Dry storage, mix 1 can of soup with 1 can of water, heat stirring occasionally.

**Handling Guidelines:**

Promptly refrigerate unused portion in a separate container.

**Packaging Details**

Pack & Size: 12/ 50 OZ.

Case Weight: 42.99 LB

Cube: 0.918 FT

Case Size: 17 IN x 12.875 IN x 7.25 IN



## Wellness

### Special Dietary Needs:

100 calories or less per serving  
 15 grams total carbohydrates or less per serving  
 250 calories or less per serving  
 9 grams total carbohydrates or less per serving  
 Good source of Vitamin A  
 Heart Healthy/Healthy Request  
 Low Fat  
 Sodium 141 - 480 mgs.  
 Zero Trans Fats

## Other Information

For a list of products that can be used in Child Nutrition Programs and their Food Component Contributions, please visit [www.campbellfoodservice.com/mealcontributions](http://www.campbellfoodservice.com/mealcontributions).

**Allergens:** Egg, Milk, Soybean, Sulfites, Wheat

## Nutrition Information

**Serving size:** 1/2 CUP (120 ML) CONDENSED

Nutrients per Serving		%DV	
Calories	50		
Calories From Fat	20		
Total Fat	2 g	3 %	
Saturated Fat	0.5 g	3 %	
Trans Fat	0 g		
Cholesterol	10 mg	3 %	
Sodium	410 mg	17 %	
Potassium	430 mg	12 %	
Total Carbohydrate	7 g	2 %	
Dietary Fiber	1 g	4 %	
Sugars	1 g		
Protein	2 g		
Vitamin A	10 %	Vitamin C	0 %
Calcium	20 %	Iron	2 %

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products.

## Ingredients

CHICKEN STOCK, ENRICHED EGG NOODLES WITH ADDED CALCIUM (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM CARBONATE\*, EGG, EGG WHITE, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CHICKEN MEAT, CARROTS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CHICKEN FAT, POTATO STARCH, SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DEHYDRATED MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, FLAVORING (SESAME SEED OIL), LOWER SODIUM NATURAL SEA SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, MILK SOLIDS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, FLAVORING, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, BETA CAROTENE FOR COLOR, NONFAT DRY MILK, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE, ASCORBIC ACID TO PROTECT FLAVOR, BEEF EXTRACT, DEHYDRATED CHICKEN.

\* IN EXCESS OF STANDARD



Information true and accurate as of: 20/11/0914